—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Police Chief
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$286,241
$259,064
$253,800
$242,440
$235,823
$232,594
$232,183
$230,943
$228,029
$224,704
$224,329
$223,102
$208,514
$207,755
$201,540
$200,731
$198,925
$198,749
$197,756
$196,657
$196,338
$195,622
$195,303
$194,436
$194,428
$193,996
$192,204
$189,694
$186,065
$184,405
$183,030



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$181,303
$180,669
$178,476
$177,632
$177,007
$174,030
$172,581
$172,196
$170,358
$168,297
$167,725
$165,199
$164,941
$164,672
$163,249
$162,477
$162,419
$160,799
$160,554
$157,982
$157,795
$157,182
$156,244
$154,252
$153,866
$153,130
$153,036
$152,730
$151,884
$151,609
$150,434
$149,726



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Police Officer
Police Dispatcher
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher Leadworker

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher Leadworker

Police Dispatcher Leadworker

Police Officer

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$149,439
$148,985
$148,716
$148,122
$147,051
$145,910
$145,585
$143,014
$141,947
$141,777
$141,508
$141,097
$140,834
$140,768
$140,385
$140,350
$140,254
$138,095
$138,094
$137,740
$136,696
$136,622
$134,866
$134,466
$133,128
$129,447
$127,711
$127,094
$126,772
$123,927
$121,545
$121,271



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer

Animal Svc Mgr

Police Communications Supervsr
Police Dispatcher

Police Officer

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$119,547
$118,852
$116,836
$116,451
$116,091



