	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Antioch	Police Department	\$286,241
2.	Police Corporal		Antioch	Police Department	\$259,064
3.	Police Sergeant		Antioch	Police Department	\$253,800
4.	Police Captain		Antioch	Police Department	\$242,440
5.	Police Corporal		Antioch	Police Department	\$235,823
6.	Police Sergeant		Antioch	Police Department	\$232,594
7.	Police Sergeant		Antioch	Police Department	\$232,183
8.	Police Sergeant		Antioch	Police Department	\$230,943
9.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$228,029
10.	Police Lieutenant		Antioch	Police Department	\$224,704
11.	Police Sergeant		Antioch	Police Department	\$224,329
12.	Police Captain		Antioch	Police Department	\$223,102
13.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$208,514
14.	Police Corporal		Antioch	Police Department	\$207,755
15.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$201,540
16.	Police Sergeant		Antioch	Police Department	\$200,731
17.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$198,925
18.	Police Lieutenant		Antioch	Police Department	\$198,749
19.	Police Sergeant		Antioch	Police Department	\$197,756
20.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$196,657
21.	Police Sergeant		Antioch	Police Department	\$196,338
22.	Police Lieutenant		Antioch	Police Department	\$195,622
23.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$195,303
24.	Police Lieutenant		Antioch	Police Department	\$194,436
25.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$194,428
26.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$193,996
27.	Police Corporal		Antioch	Police Department	\$192,204
28.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$189,694
29.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$186,065
30.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$184,405
31.	Police Officer		Antioch	Police Department	\$183,030

32.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$181,303
33.	Police Corporal	Antioch	Police Department	\$180,669
34.	Police Sergeant	Antioch	Police Department	\$178,476
35.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$177,632
36.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$177,007
37.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$174,030
38.	Police Corporal	Antioch	Police Department	\$172,581
39.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$172,196
40.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$170,358
41.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$168,297
42.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$167,725
43.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$165,199
44.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$164,941
45.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$164,672
46.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$163,249
47.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$162,477
48.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$162,419
49.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$160,799
50.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$160,554
51.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$157,982
52.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$157,795
53.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$157,182
54.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$156,244
55.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$154,252
56.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$153,866
57.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$153,130
58.	Police Corporal	Antioch	Police Department	\$153,036
59.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$152,730
60.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$151,884
61.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$151,609
62.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$150,434
63.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$149,726

64.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$149,439
65.	Police Dispatcher	Antioch	Police Department	\$148,985
66.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$148,716
67.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$148,122
68.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$147,051
69.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$145,910
70.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$145,585
71.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$143,014
72.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$141,947
73.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$141,777
74.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$141,508
75.	Police Dispatcher Leadworker	Antioch	Police Department	\$141,097
76.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$140,834
77.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$140,768
78.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$140,385
79.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$140,350
80.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$140,254
81.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$138,095
82.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$138,094
83.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$137,740
84.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$136,696
85.	Police Sergeant	Antioch	Police Department	\$136,622
86.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$134,866
87.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$134,466
88.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$133,128
89.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$129,447
90.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$127,711
91.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$127,094
92.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$126,772
93.	Police Dispatcher Leadworker	Antioch	Police Department	\$123,927
94.	Police Dispatcher Leadworker	Antioch	Police Department	\$121,545
95.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$121,271

96.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$119,547
97.	Animal Svc Mgr	Antioch	Police Department	\$118,852
98.	Police Communications Supervsr	Antioch	Police Department	\$116,836
99.	Police Dispatcher	Antioch	Police Department	\$116,451
100.	Police Officer	Antioch	Police Department	\$116,091